136 www.thomsonlinear.com
Super Smart Ball Bushing® Bearings
(Closed Type)
Super Smart Ball Bushing Bearings (Closed Type) (Dimensions in mm)
Part Number
d(4) D C
h14
C1
H13
C2
min.
Number of
Ball Tracks Mass (kg)
Dynamic
Load W(1)(3)
(N)
Load Limit
W0
(2)(3)
(N)
Without
Integral Wipers
With one
Integral Wiper
With two
Integral Wipers
SSEM16 SSEM16W SSEM16WW 16 26 36 24.6 1.30 10 0.030 2200 2400
SSEM20 SSEM20W SSEM20WW 20 32 45 31.2 1.60 10 0.066 4000 4400
SSEM25 SSEM25W SSEM25WW 25 40 58 43.7 1.85 10 0.135 6700 7300
SSEM30 SSEM30W SSEM30WW 30 47 68 51.7 1.85 10 0.206 8300 9100
SSEM40 SSEM40W SSEM40WW 40 62 80 60.3 2.15 10 0.392 13700 15000
(1)  For rated travel life of 100 km. For longer travel lives. reduce load to •(100/L)0.33 where L (km) is the required travel life. Do not exceed the Dynamic Load Rating for travel
life of less than 100 km.
(2)  The Load Limit is the maximum load that may be applied to a bearing/shaft. It is important to analyze the application so that peak and/or shock do not exceed the Load
Limit.